
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SLOWLEY, Kyle Wildwood MS/HS 12.52 5

2 NEAL, Tahjier Red Sea Running Club 13.25 3

3 HOLMES, JR, Kendrick Wildwood MS/HS 13.32 1

4 PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club 14.22

5 CHEN, Eric Red Sea Running Club 14.25

6 GATEWOOD, Tyler Red Sea Running Club 14.88

7 DELASANCHA, Gabriel Red Sea Running Club 15.63

8 MALDONADO, Emmitt Red Sea Running Club 17.20

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SLOWLEY, Kyle Wildwood MS/HS 25.38   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 NEAL, Tahjier Red Sea Running Club 27.11   (NW) 2(2) 3

3 HOLMES, JR, Kendrick Wildwood MS/HS 28.59   (NW) 1(1) 1

4 PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club 29.64   (NW) 2(3)

5 CHEN, Eric Red Sea Running Club 30.22   (NW) 2(4)

6 DELASANCHA, Gabriel Red Sea Running Club 31.92   (NW) 2(5)

7 GATEWOOD, Tyler Red Sea Running Club 32.73   (NW) 1(2)

8 MANION, Seth Red Sea Running Club 33.00   (NW) 1(3)

9 MRAZ, Brock Red Sea Running Club 33.81   (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLMES, JR, Kendrick Wildwood MS/HS 28.59

2 GATEWOOD, Tyler Red Sea Running Club 32.73

3 MANION, Seth Red Sea Running Club 33.00

4 MRAZ, Brock Red Sea Running Club 33.81

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SLOWLEY, Kyle Wildwood MS/HS 25.38

2 NEAL, Tahjier Red Sea Running Club 27.11

3 PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club 29.64

4 CHEN, Eric Red Sea Running Club 30.22

5 DELASANCHA, Gabriel Red Sea Running Club 31.92

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NEAL, Tahjier Red Sea Running Club 1:01.65 2(1) 5

2 LOZANO, Emiliano Red Sea Running Club 1:04.64 2(2) 3

3 LOZANO, Navid Red Sea Running Club 1:05.12 2(3) 1

4 HOLMES, JR, Kendrick Wildwood MS/HS 1:06.44 1(1)

5 MCCARTHY, Ryan Red Sea Running Club 1:07.59 2(4)

6 MRAZ, Brock Red Sea Running Club 1:08.22 1(2)

7 PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club 1:09.35 2(5)

8 DELASANCHA, Gabriel Red Sea Running Club 1:13.07 1(3)

9 MYERS, Jonah Red Sea Running Club 1:13.16 1(4)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 GATEWOOD, Tyler Red Sea Running Club 1:15.64 1(5)

11 MARENCO, Jonah Red Sea Running Club 1:16.03 1(6)

12 MALDONADO, Emmitt Red Sea Running Club 1:24.03 1(7)

HERNDON, Weston Wildwood MS/HS NT 1

SLOWLEY, Kyle Wildwood MS/HS NT 2

CHEN, Eric Red Sea Running Club NT 2

ALVAREZ, Nicholas Red Sea Running Club NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOLMES, JR, Kendrick Wildwood MS/HS 1:06.44

2 MRAZ, Brock Red Sea Running Club 1:08.22

3 DELASANCHA, Gabriel Red Sea Running Club 1:13.07

4 MYERS, Jonah Red Sea Running Club 1:13.16

5 GATEWOOD, Tyler Red Sea Running Club 1:15.64

6 MARENCO, Jonah Red Sea Running Club 1:16.03

7 MALDONADO, Emmitt Red Sea Running Club 1:24.03

HERNDON, Weston Wildwood MS/HS NT

Section 2 of 2

1 NEAL, Tahjier Red Sea Running Club 1:01.65

2 LOZANO, Emiliano Red Sea Running Club 1:04.64

3 LOZANO, Navid Red Sea Running Club 1:05.12

4 MCCARTHY, Ryan Red Sea Running Club 1:07.59

5 PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club 1:09.35

SLOWLEY, Kyle Wildwood MS/HS NT

CHEN, Eric Red Sea Running Club NT

ALVAREZ, Nicholas Red Sea Running Club NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHEN, Eric Red Sea Running Club 2:16.80 5

2 ILEA, Liam Red Sea Running Club 2:25.94 3

3 LOZANO, Emiliano Red Sea Running Club 2:27.60 1

4 LOZANO, Navid Red Sea Running Club 2:27.74

5 ALVAREZ, Nicholas Red Sea Running Club 2:30.14

6 MRAZ, Brock Red Sea Running Club 2:45.80

7 MANION, Seth Red Sea Running Club 2:45.86

8 MELOY, Nathan Red Sea Running Club 2:47.67

9 MCCARTHY, Ryan Red Sea Running Club 2:51.94

10 MARENCO, Jonah Red Sea Running Club 2:53.60

11 ILEA, Jack Red Sea Running Club 3:15.99

HERNDON, Weston Wildwood MS/HS NT

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHEN, Eric Red Sea Running Club 4:40.88 5
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 ILEA, Liam Red Sea Running Club 4:52.63 3

3 ALVAREZ, Nicholas Red Sea Running Club 4:52.65 1

4 LOZANO, Emiliano Red Sea Running Club 4:55.97

5 LOZANO, Navid Red Sea Running Club 4:56.17

6 MANION, Seth Red Sea Running Club 5:23.00

7 MARENCO, Jonah Red Sea Running Club 5:29.84

8 MCCARTHY, Ryan Red Sea Running Club 5:29.87

9 MELOY, Nathan Red Sea Running Club 5:32.59

10 HERNDON, Weston Wildwood MS/HS 5:37.67

11 MYERS, Jonah Red Sea Running Club 5:43.99

12 MALDONADO, Emmitt Red Sea Running Club 5:58.65

13 ILEA, Jack Red Sea Running Club 6:08.02

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALVAREZ, Nicholas Red Sea Running Club 10:35.34 5

2 ILEA, Liam Red Sea Running Club 10:51.49 3

3 LOZANO, Emiliano Red Sea Running Club 10:58.35 1

4 LOZANO, Navid Red Sea Running Club 10:58.57

5 MYERS, Jonah Red Sea Running Club 12:18.41

MELOY, Nathan Red Sea Running Club NT

ILEA, Jack Red Sea Running Club NT

#14 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club 1.42m 5

#16 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SLOWLEY, Kyle Wildwood MS/HS 4.71m   (NW) 5

2 PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club 4.62m   (NW) 3

HOLMES, JR, Kendrick Wildwood MS/HS NM

HERNDON, Weston Wildwood MS/HS NM

#18 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KAUFMAN, Rocco Red Sea Running Club 34' 1" 5

PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club NM

#20 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club 96' 10" 5

KAUFMAN, Rocco Red Sea Running Club NM
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#22 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KAUFMAN, Rocco Red Sea Running Club 30.78m 5

PERRY, Ke'vonte Red Sea Running Club NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Helen Red Sea Running Club 14.23 5

2 COLBERT, Jayla Wildwood MS/HS 14.25 3

3 ROLLERSON, Madison Wildwood MS/HS 14.73 1

4 SOLOMON, Taraje Wildwood MS/HS 14.95

5 NEAL, Arieyahna Red Sea Running Club 16.11

6 SANTOS, Emily Red Sea Running Club 17.14

7 CALHOUN, Abby Red Sea Running Club 17.65

8 SMALL, Londynn Red Sea Running Club 18.75

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Helen Red Sea Running Club 29.72 5

2 COLBERT, Jayla Wildwood MS/HS 30.17 3

3 ROLLERSON, Madison Wildwood MS/HS 31.47 1

4 NEWBORN, Piper Wildwood MS/HS 33.75

5 NEAL, Arieyahna Red Sea Running Club 33.80

6 NEAL, Isabella Red Sea Running Club 34.42

7 NEWBORN, Murphy Wildwood MS/HS 39.34

8 SMALL, Londynn Red Sea Running Club 41.46

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Helen Red Sea Running Club 1:05.41 5

2 RIVENBERG, Makya Wildwood MS/HS 1:13.65 3

3 NEAL, Arieyahna Red Sea Running Club 1:13.96 1

4 NEAL, Isabella Red Sea Running Club 1:14.02

5 WILLIAM, Yarah Wildwood MS/HS 1:24.10

6 ALVAREZ, Aliana Red Sea Running Club 1:29.84

7 MALDONADO, Avery Red Sea Running Club 1:43.22

8 SMALL, Londynn Red Sea Running Club 1:47.86

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERNDON, Addison Wildwood MS/HS 2:40.70 5

2 HARTLEY, Laken Red Sea Running Club 2:41.50 3

3 MISHLER, Lindsey Red Sea Running Club 2:56.30 1

4 ILEA, Alice Red Sea Running Club 2:56.56

5 MALDONADO, Sophia Red Sea Running Club 3:02.48

6 BURGER, Maddison Red Sea Running Club 3:07.69

7 ALVAREZ, Aliana Red Sea Running Club 3:09.15
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 SANTOS, Emily Red Sea Running Club 3:24.13

9 MALDONADO, Avery Red Sea Running Club 3:39.91

NEAL, Isabella Red Sea Running Club NT

RIVENBERG, Makya Wildwood MS/HS NT

WILLIAM, Yarah Wildwood MS/HS NT

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARTLEY, Laken Red Sea Running Club 5:23.77 5

2 ILEA, Alice Red Sea Running Club 5:33.26 3

3 HERNDON, Addison Wildwood MS/HS 5:33.51 1

4 MALDONADO, Sophia Red Sea Running Club 5:39.82

5 NEAL, Isabella Red Sea Running Club 5:43.67

6 MISHLER, Lindsey Red Sea Running Club 5:45.02

7 ALVAREZ, Aliana Red Sea Running Club 6:05.47

8 BURGER, Maddison Red Sea Running Club 6:16.18

9 SANTOS, Emily Red Sea Running Club 6:48.71

10 MALDONADO, Avery Red Sea Running Club 6:57.23

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BURGER, Maddison Red Sea Running Club 10:43.92 5

2 ILEA, Alice Red Sea Running Club 11:57.14 3

3 MALDONADO, Sophia Red Sea Running Club 12:03.71 1

4 HARTLEY, Laken Red Sea Running Club 12:07.74

#15 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Helen Red Sea Running Club 1.47m 5

CALHOUN, Abby Red Sea Running Club NH

#17 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLBERT, Jayla Wildwood MS/HS 3.92m   (NW) 5

2 ROLLERSON, Madison Wildwood MS/HS 3.61m   (NW) 3

3 MISHLER, Lindsey Red Sea Running Club 3.45m   (NW) 1

4 NEWBORN, Piper Wildwood MS/HS 3.25m   (NW)

5 MALDONADO, Sophia Red Sea Running Club 3.18m   (NW)

6 CALHOUN, Abby Red Sea Running Club 3.08m   (NW)

7 NEWBORN, Murphy Wildwood MS/HS 2.42m   (NW)

HERNDON, Carley Wildwood MS/HS NM

#19 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SALAZAR, Greenlea Red Sea Running Club 28' 0" 5

2 SOLOMON, Taraje Wildwood MS/HS 24' 7" 3
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#21 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SALAZAR, Greenlea Red Sea Running Club 74' 1" 5

2 SOLOMON, Taraje Wildwood MS/HS 55' 8" 3

#23 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SALAZAR, Greenlea Red Sea Running Club 26.62m 5

2 CALHOUN, Abby Red Sea Running Club 12.70m 3

3 NEWBORN, Murphy Wildwood MS/HS 9.00m 1

4 NEWBORN, Piper Wildwood MS/HS 8.44m
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